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Show #070821 PHBA World Championship Horse Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

07/09/2021

Showbill: 28 Class: PHBA 1362 Youth Two Year Old Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Brad Gibby (tie breaker), Vicki Oakley, Glenn Wells, Kimberly Garrett

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Leon Sonnier
Winnie, TX2019

Pearls Golden Secret

PHBA - 91760

Dana Thomas

PHBA - 105750

3123

Sire/Dam: (LC Pearl Fella x Time Touching Secret)

2 Brian Murphy
Resselar, IN2019

The Golden Gurl

PHBA - 92254

Mark Starr

PHBA - 107642

3241

Sire/Dam: (Supernatural Fella x Gorgeous In Gold)

3 Robert Kieschnick
Vernon, TX2019

TNR Summer Surprize

PHBA - 92715

Annalina Leos

PHBA - 108234

3270

Sire/Dam: (Incognito Sirpize x TNR Summer Romance)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3123
3241
3270

3123
3241
3270

3rd Judge: 

3241
3123
3270

4th Judge: 

3241
3123
3270

1
2
3

Brad Gibby Vicki 
Oakley

Glenn Wells Kimberly 
Garrett


